 August 2008  Impro Technologies         Data subject to change without notice   Page 1
 MODELS :
DBT-900-0-1-GB-XX
DBT-900-0-2-GB-XX
DBT-900-0-3-GB-XX
DBT-901-0-1-GB-XX
DBT-901-0-2-GB-XX
DBT-901-0-3-GB-XX

 The Medium Data Rate option (see table below for codes) should be used where there is a low
tag density with a relatively long range, for example in access control applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The Tag Options can be ordered under the following codes :
DYNA-BEACON TAG ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTION
Impro PRODUCT STOCK CODE
Data Rate Frequency
Medium
433.92 MHz DBT-900-0-1-GB-XX
403.55 MHz DBT-900-0-2-GB-XX
418.00 MHz DBT-900-0-3-GB-XX
Fast
433.92 MHz DBT-901-0-1-GB-XX
403.55 MHz DBT-901-0-2-GB-XX
418.00 MHz DBT-901-0-3-GB-XX
NOTE : In practice, the characters XX are replaced by digits which indicate the
product revision status.
RELATED PRODUCTS :
The Dyna-Beacon Tag is designed specifically to operate in conjunction with the Impro Dyna range